Seurakunta Viite

AGRICOLAN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA 699581073041845
AKAAN SEURAKUNTA 700131073042361
ALAJARVEN SEURAKUNTA 700711073042833
ALAVIESKAN SEURAKUNTA 701681073043699
ALAVUDEN SEURAKUNTA 700731073042855
ANJALANKOSKEN SEURAKUNTA 702231073044225
ASIKKALAN SEURAKUNTA 700241073042471
ASKOLAN-PUKKILAN SEURAKUNTA 699561073041823
ELIMAEN SEURAKUNTA 700601073042765
ENON SEURAKUNTA 701361073043401
ENONTEKION SEURAKUNTA 702021073044037
ESPOON TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA 699391073041666
ESPOONLAHDEN SEURAKUNTA 699421073041691
EURAJOEN SEURAKUNTA 699811073042064
EURAN SEURAKUNTA 699821073042070
FORSSAN SEURAKUNTA 700361073042584
HAAGAN SEURAKUNTA 699261073041547
HAAPAJARVEN SEURAKUNTA 701711073043721
HAAPAVEDEN SEURAKUNTA 703191073044445
HAILUODON SEURAKUNTA 701591073043608
HAKUNILAN SEURAKUNTA 702051073044065
HALSUAN SEURAKUNTA 701791073043806
HAMINAN SEURAKUNTA 702351073044325
HANGON SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA 699481073041754
HANKASALMEN SEURAKUNTA 701441073043473
HARJAVALLAN SEURAKUNTA 699921073042174
HATTULAN SEURAKUNTA 700061073042295
HAUHON SEURAKUNTA 700071073042308
HAUKIPUTAAN SEURAKUNTA 701621073043633
HAUSJARVEN SEURAKUNTA 700171073042402
HEINOLAN SEURAKUNTA 702331073044303
HELSINGIN MIKAELIN SEURAKUNTA 699351073041622
HELSINGIN TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA 699201073041484
HERTTONIEMEN SEURAKUNTA 699321073041597
HIRVENSALMEN SEURAKUNTA 700411073042638
HOLLOLAN SEURAKUNTA 702161073044162
HUITTISTEN SEURAKUNTA 700001073042242
HUMPPILAN SEURAKUNTA 700381073042603
HYRYNSALMEN SEURAKUNTA 701281073043332
HYVINKAAN SEURAKUNTA 702281073044262
HAMEENKYLAN SEURAKUNTA 702081073044080
HAMEENKYRON SEURAKUNTA 700291073042528
HAMEENLINNA-VANAJAN SEURAKUNTA 700041073042286
[IN SEURAKUNTA 701601073043611
[ISALMEN SEURAKUNTA 701161073043229
[ITIN SEURAKUNTA 700611073042771
IKAALISTEN SEURAKUNTA 700301073042531



ILMAJOEN SEURAKUNTA
ILOMANTSIN SEURAKUNTA
IMATRAN SEURAKUNTA

INARIN SEURAKUNTA

ISOJOEN SEURAKUNTA
ISONKYRON SEURAKUNTA
JANAKKALAN SEURAKUNTA
JOENSUUN SEURAKUNTA
JOKIOISTEN SEURAKUNTA
JOROISTEN SEURAKUNTA
JOUTJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
JOUTSENON SEURAKUNTA
JUUAN SEURAKUNTA

JUVAN SEURAKUNTA
JYVASKYLAN SEURAKUNTA
JAMSAN SEURAKUNTA
JARVENPAAN SEURAKUNTA
JARVI-KUOPION SEURAKUNTA
KAARINAN SEURAKUNTA
KAJAANIN SEURAKUNTA
KALAJOEN SEURAKUNTA
KALLION SEURAKUNTA
KANGASALAN SEURAKUNTA
KANGASNIEMEN SEURAKUNTA
KANKAANPAAN SEURAKUNTA
KANNELMAEN SEURAKUNTA
KANNUKSEN SEURAKUNTA
KARJASILLAN SEURAKUNTA
KARKKILAN SEURAKUNTA
KARSTULAN KAPPELISEURAKUNTA
KASKISTEN SEURAKUNTA
KAUHAJOEN SEURAKUNTA
KAUHAVAN SEURAKUNTA
KAUNIAISTEN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
KAUSTISEN JA ULLAVAN SEURAKUNTA
KEMIJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
KEMIN SEURAKUNTA
KEMINMAAN SEURAKUNTA
KEMPELEEN SEURAKUNTA
KERAVAN SEURAKUNTA
KESKI-KARJALAN SEURAKUNTA
KESKI-LAHDEN SEURAKUNTA
KESKI-PORIN SEURAKUNTA
KEURUUN SEURAKUNTA
KIHNION SEURAKUNTA
KIIMINGIN SEURAKUNTA
KINNULAN SEURAKUNTA
KIRKKONUMMEN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA

700751073042877
701371073043417
700501073042687
702031073044043
700791073042918
700841073042952
700151073042383
701341073043382
700401073042622
701421073043451
700201073042437
700531073042712
701331073043376
700421073042644
700931073043023
700251073042487
699531073041808
701111073043185
699611073041870
701231073043298
701671073043683
699221073041503
700081073042314
700431073042650
699871073042127
699191073041471
701841073043853
701491073043517
699471073041748
701011073043094
700821073042930
700781073042902
700661073042815
699441073041710
701811073043825
701911073043929
701871073043881
701861073043875
701551073043570
702151073044156
707331073044502
700191073042424
699831073042086
700961073043048
700891073043008
701611073043627
701041073043116
703201073044458



KITTILAN SEURAKUNTA

KIURUVEDEN SEURAKUNTA

KOKEMAEN SEURAKUNTA

KOKKOLAN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
KOLARIN SEURAKUNTA

KONTIOLAHDEN SEURAKUNTA

KORSON SEURAKUNTA

KOTKA-KYMIN SEURAKUNTA

KOUVOLAN SEURAKUNTA

KRISTIINANKAUPUNGIN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA

KUHMON SEURAKUNTA

KUOPION ALAVAN SEURAKUNTA
KUOPION KALLAVEDEN SEURAKUNTA
KUOPION PUIJON SEURAKUNTA
KUOPION TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA
KUORTANEEN SEURAKUNTA
KURIKAN SEURAKUNTA

KUSTAVIN SEURAKUNTA

KUUSAMON SEURAKUNTA
KUUSANKOSKEN SEURAKUNTA
KALVIAN SEURAKUNTA

KARSAMAEN SEURAKUNTA

LAIHIAN SEURAKUNTA

LAITILAN SEURAKUNTA

LAMMIN SEURAKUNTA

LAPINLAHDEN SEURAKUNTA
LAPINLAHDEN-VARPAISJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
LAPPEEN SEURAKUNTA
LAPPEENRANNAN SEURAKUNTA
LAPUAN TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA
LAUKAAN SEURAKUNTA

LAUNEEN SEURAKUNTA
LAURITSALAN SEURAKUNTA
LAUTTASAAREN SEURAKUNTA
LEMPAALAN SEURAKUNTA
LEPPAVAARAN SEURAKUNTA
LEPPAVIRRAN SEURAKUNTA

LIEDON SEURAKUNTA

LIEKSAN SEURAKUNTA

LIMINGAN SEURAKUNTA

LIPERIN SEURAKUNTA

LOHJAN SEURAKUNTA

LOHTAJAN SEURAKUNTA

LOIMAAN SEURAKUNTA

LOPEN SEURAKUNTA

LUMIJOEN SEURAKUNTA

LUUMAEN SEURAKUNTA
LANSI-PORIN SEURAKUNTA

702001073044015
701191073043257
699901073042152
701771073043787
702191073044187
702811073044412
699371073041644
702721073044395
700581073042746
700831073042946
701301073043348
701081073043150
701101073043179
701091073043166
701061073043138
700671073042821
700771073042899
699781073042039
701651073043661
702101073044106
701821073043831
701761073043771
700861073042974
699791073042045
700231073042465
701221073043282
707341073044518
702341073044319
702121073044128
700651073042809
700981073043060
700211073042443
700541073042728
699211073041490
700101073042333
699431073041704
701391073043439
699701073041968
702241073044231
701531073043558
702371073044347
699451073041726
701831073043847
699951073042209
700161073042399
701541073043564
700571073042730
699841073042092



LANSI-TURUNMAAN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA

MAARIAN SEURAKUNTA

MALMIN SEURAKUNTA

MASKUN SEURAKUNTA
MERIKARVIAN SEURAKUNTA
MERIMASKUN SEURAKUNTA
MERI-PORIN SEURAKUNTA
MIKKELIN TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA
MUHOKSEN SEURAKUNTA
MUNKKINIEMEN SEURAKUNTA
MUONION SEURAKUNTA
MUSTASAAREN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
MUURAMEN SEURAKUNTA
MYNAMAEN SEURAKUNTA
MYRSKYLAN SEURAKUNTA
MANNISTON SEURAKUNTA
MANTSALAN SEURAKUNTA
MANTTA-VILPPULAN SEURAKUNTA
MANTYHARJUN SEURAKUNTA
NAANTALIN SEURAKUNTA
NAKKILAN SEURAKUNTA
NASTOLAN SEURAKUNTA
NIINIVEDEN SEURAKUNTA
NILAKAN SEURAKUNTA

NIVALAN SEURAKUNTA

NOKIAN SEURAKUNTA
NOORMARKUN SEURAKUNTA
NOUSIAISTEN SEURAKUNTA
NURMEKSEN SEURAKUNTA
NURMIJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
OLARIN SEURAKUNTA
ORIMATTILAN SEURAKUNTA
ORIVEDEN SEURAKUNTA
OULAISTEN SEURAKUNTA
OULUJOEN SEURAKUNTA

OULUN TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA
OULUNKYLAN SEURAKUNTA
OULUNSALON SEURAKUNTA
OUTOKUMMUN JA POLVIJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
PAATTISTEN SEURAKUNTA
PAAVALIN SEURAKUNTA

PAIMION SEURAKUNTA

PAKILAN SEURAKUNTA
PALTAMON SEURAKUNTA
PARIKKALAN SEURAKUNTA
PARKANON SEURAKUNTA
PELKOSENNIEMEN SEURAKUNTA
PELLON SEURAKUNTA

702361073044331
699621073041886
699281073041569
699681073041949
699881073042133
699651073041911
703601073044469
703851073044497
701571073043592
699251073041531
702011073044021
702171073044178
700941073043039
699731073041983
702291073044278
701071073043144
699511073041789
700281073042512
700441073042666
699641073041905
699931073042180
702071073044074
701121073043191
701171073043235
701721073043737
700331073042556
699861073042111
699751073042001
701321073043360
699501073041773
699411073041685
699521073041795
700271073042506
701751073043765
701511073043536
701481073043501
699291073041575
701521073043542
701351073043398
699631073041892
699231073041519
699691073041955
699301073041588
701241073043301
700521073042706
700881073042996
701991073044003
701971073043985



PERHON SEURAKUNTA
PETAJAVEDEN SEURAKUNTA
PIEKSAMAEN SEURAKUNTA
PIELISENSUUN SEURAKUNTA
PIETARSAAREN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
PIHTIPUTAAN SEURAKUNTA
PIIKKION SEURAKUNTA
PIRKKALAN SEURAKUNTA
PITAJANMAEN SEURAKUNTA
PORIN TELJAN SEURAKUNTA
PORNAISTEN SEURAKUNTA
PORVOON SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
POSION SEURAKUNTA
PUDASJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
PUNKALAITUMEN SEURAKUNTA
PUOLANGAN SEURAKUNTA
PYHTAAN SEURAKUNTA
PYHAJOEN SEURAKUNTA
PYHAJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
PYHARANNAN SEURAKUNTA
PYHASELAN SEURAKUNTA
PALKANEEN SEURAKUNTA
POYTYAN SEURAKUNTA
RAAHEN SEURAKUNTA
RAASEPORIN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
RAISION SEURAKUNTA
RANTAKYLAN SEURAKUNTA
RANUAN SEURAKUNTA
RAUMAN SEURAKUNTA
RAUTALAMMIN SEURAKUNTA
RAUTAVAARAN SEURAKUNTA
REISJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
REKOLAN SEURAKUNTA
RIIHIMAEN SEURAKUNTA
ROIHUVUOREN SEURAKUNTA
ROVANIEMEN SEURAKUNTA
RUOKOLAHDEN SEURAKUNTA
RUOVEDEN SEURAKUNTA
RUSKON SEURAKUNTA
RYMATTYLAN SEURAKUNTA
SAARIJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
SALLAN SEURAKUNTA

SALON SEURAKUNTA
SALPAUSSELAN SEURAKUNTA
SAMMONLAHDEN SEURAKUNTA
SASTAMALAN SEURAKUNTA
SAVONLINNAN SEURAKUNTA
SEINAJOEN SEURAKUNTA

701801073043819
700971073043054
701431073043467
702271073044256
700721073042849
701051073043122
699721073041977
700341073042562
699271073041553
699851073042105
699571073041839
699541073041814
701941073043957
701631073043649
699991073042230
701261073043310
700621073042787
701741073043759
701181073043241
699801073042058
701381073043423
700091073042320
699961073042215
701661073043677
703151073044430
699671073041933
702091073044096
701931073043941
702211073044203
701461073043482
701151073043213
701731073043743
702221073044219
700181073042418
699331073041600
701901073043913
700511073042693
700261073042493
699741073041999
699661073041927
701001073043088
701921073043935
702881073044426
700221073042459
702111073044112
699981073042224
700451073042672
700761073042883



SIEVIN SEURAKUNTA

SIIKAISTEN SEURAKUNTA
SIIKALATVAN SEURAKUNTA
SIILINJARVEN SEURAKUNTA

SIMON SEURAKUNTA

SIPOON SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
SIUNTION SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA
SODANKYLAN SEURAKUNTA

SOININ SEURAKUNTA

SOMERON SEURAKUNTA
SONKAJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
SOTKAMON SEURAKUNTA
SUOMUSSALMEN SEURAKUNTA
SUONENJOEN SEURAKUNTA
SAKYLA-KOYLION SEURAKUNTA
SAAKSMAEN SEURAKUNTA
TAINIONVIRRAN SEURAKUNTA
TAIPALEEN SEURAKUNTA
TAIVALKOSKEN SEURAKUNTA
TAIVASSALON SEURAKUNTA
TAMMELAN SEURAKUNTA
TAMPEREEN ETELAINEN SEURAKUNTA
TAMPEREEN HARJUN SEURAKUNTA
TAMPEREEN MESSUKYLAN SEURAKUNTA
TAMPEREEN TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA
TAPIOLAN SEURAKUNTA

TARJANTEEN SEURAKUNTA
TERVOLAN SEURAKUNTA

TEUVAN SEURAKUNTA

TIKKURILAN SEURAKUNTA
TOHOLAMMIN SEURAKUNTA
TORNION SEURAKUNTA

TUIRAN SEURAKUNTA

TURUN HENRIKINSEURAKUNTA
TURUN KATARIINANSEURAKUNTA
TURUN MARTINSEURAKUNTA

TURUN MIKAELINSEURAKUNTA
TURUN TUOMIOKIRKKOSEURAKUNTA
TUUSULAN SEURAKUNTA

TYRNAVAN SEURAKUNTA

TOOLON SEURAKUNTA

ULVILAN SEURAKUNTA

URJALAN SEURAKUNTA

UTSJOEN SEURAKUNTA
UUDENKAUPUNGIN SEURAKUNTA
UURAISTEN SEURAKUNTA
VAARA-KARJALAN SEURAKUNTA
VAASAN SUOMALAINEN SEURAKUNTA

701701073043715
699891073042149
702321073044290
701131073043204
701881073043897
699381073041650
702261073044240
701981073043991
700741073042861
700371073042590
701211073043276
701311073043354
701271073043326
701471073043498
699911073042168
700121073042355
700631073042793
703641073044474
701641073043655
699771073042023
700351073042578
702381073044353
700021073042264
700031073042270
700011073042258
699401073041679
700921073043017
701891073043900
700811073042924
702041073044059
701851073043869
701951073043963
701501073043520
702481073044376
702141073044140
699601073041864
702201073044190
699591073041851
699491073041760
701561073043586
699241073041525
699941073042196
700141073042377
702491073044382
702391073044369
700991073043076
702311073044284
700871073042980



VALKEALAN SEURAKUNTA

VANTAANKOSKEN SEURAKUNTA

VARKAUDEN SEURAKUNTA
VEHMAAN SEURAKUNTA
VESANNON SEURAKUNTA
VESILAHDEN SEURAKUNTA
VETELIN SEURAKUNTA
VIEREMAN SEURAKUNTA
VIHDIN SEURAKUNTA
VIITASAAREN SEURAKUNTA
VUOSAAREN SEURAKUNTA
VAHANKYRON SEURAKUNTA
YLITORNION SEURAKUNTA
YLIVIESKAN SEURAKUNTA
YLOJARVEN SEURAKUNTA
YPAJAN SEURAKUNTA
AHTARIN SEURAKUNTA
AANEKOSKEN SEURAKUNTA

700591073042752
699361073041638
701411073043445
699761073042017
703711073044485
700111073042349
701781073043793
701201073043260
699461073041732
701031073043100
699341073041616
700851073042968
701961073043979
701691073043702
700321073042540
700391073042619
702131073044134
702781073044403




